CUSHMAN &
WAKEFIELD

FOR LEASE

The Atrium

2626 East 82nd Street, Bloomington, MN

Property Features
» Amenity laden Mall of America location
* New exercise facility and tenant lounge

* Easy access from [-494

* Two (2) blocks from Light Rail station

* Rents starting under $21.00 per SF Gross

* Close to hotels, retail and restaurants

* Minutes from the MSP Airport

Aaron Barnard, SIOR, CCIM
Senior Director

+1 952 465 3372
aaron.barnard@cushwake.com

©2018 Cushman & Wakefield NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN,

lable

Suite 103
Suite 121

Suite 155
Suite 200
Suite 205
Suite 215
Suite 263
Suite 305
Suite 350

1,350 SF
2,083 SF
1,303 SF

743 SF
2,308 SF

1,418 SF
1186 SF

3500 American Blvd W Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55431

Main +1 952 8311000
cushmanwakefield.com

AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING
CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). AS APPLICABLE, WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) IN QUESTION.
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BLOOMINGTON

Tenant Lounge

Aaron Barnard, SIOR, CCIM 3500 American Blvd W Suite 200

Senior Director Minneapolis, MN 55431

+1 952 465 3372 Main +1 952 8311000
aaron.barnard@cushwake.com cushmanwakefield.com




