

FOR LEASE

The Atrium

2626 East 82nd Street, Bloomington, MN



Property Features

- Amenity laden Mall of America location
- New exercise facility and tenant lounge
- Easy access from I-494
- Two (2) blocks from Light Rail station
- Rents starting under \$21.00 per SF Gross
- Close to hotels, retail and restaurants
- Minutes from the MSP Airport



Aaron Barnard, SIOR, CCIM Senior Director +1 952 465 3372 aaron.barnard@cushwake.com

Available Vacancies

Suite 103	1,350 SF
Suite 121	2,083 SF
Suite 155	1,303 SF
Suite 200	743 SF
Suite 205	2,308 SF
Suite 215	944 SF
Suite 263	886 SF
Suite 305	1,418 SF
Suite 350	1,186 SF



3500 American Blvd W Suite 200 Minneapolis, MN 55431 Main +1 952 831 1000 cushmanwakefield.com



FOR LEASE

The Atrium

2626 East 82nd Street, Bloomington, MN



Aerial



Tenant Lounge



Map

Aaron Barnard, SIOR, CCIM Senior Director +1 952 465 3372 aaron.barnard@cushwake.com